
MUSIC LIST APRIL TO JULY 2023 
 
Sunday 23rd April 3rd Sunday after Easter

10am Parish Eucharist choir
Setting Coventry
Anthem O be joyful in the Lord - G Bouzignac

Sunday 30th April 4th Sunday after Easter 
10am Parish Eucharist choir

Setting Coventry

Anthem I was glad - D Hurd 

Sunday 7th May 5th Sunday after Easter
 10am Parish Eucharist choir, flute, 

oboe, 
2 trumpets, 

string quartet

Setting Coronation Mass - W A Mozart
Anthem Psalm 121 - S Sorenson

I was glad - J Blow
Voluntary Crown Imperial - W  Walton 

Sunday 14th May 6th Sunday after Easter
10am Parish Eucharist choir

Setting Coventry
Anthem O be joyful in the Lord - B Britten 

Thursday 18th May Ascension Day
 6pm Parish Eucharist choir

Setting Missa brevis Sancti Joannis de Deo - J Haydn 

Anthem I am with you always - J Rutter

Sunday 21st May Sunday after Ascension 
 10am Parish Eucharist choir

Setting Coventry

Anthem Remember me - Coco - K Anderson-Lopez

Sunday 21st May PENTECOST CAROLS        Sunday after Ascension
 6pm Intermezzo - Cavallieria Rusticana - P Mascagni choir, 

orchestraO rejoice - Cavallieria Rusticana - P Mascagni

Remember me - Coco - K Anderson-Lopez
Je veux vivre - Romėo et Juliette - C Gounod 

Quonium - Gloria - J Rutter

Et Theme - J Williams arr J Hill 

Sunday 28th May Pentecost
10am Parish Eucharist choir

Setting Coventry

Anthem Veni Sancti Spiritus - W A Mozart

Sunday 4th June Trinity Sunday 
 10am Parish Eucharist choir,  

orchestra  Setting Messe solenelle de Sainte-Cécile - C Gounod 

Anthem Domine deus - Gloria - F Poulenc 

Sunday 11th June Pentecost 2
 10am Parish Eucharist choir

Setting Glastonbury
Anthem Someday -  Hunchback of Notre Dame - A Menkin

Sunday 18th June Pentecost 3 
10am Parish Eucharist choir, string 

quartetSetting Glastonbury

Anthem Soave il vento - Cosi fan tutti - W A Mozart 

Sunday 25th June Pentecost 4
10am Parish Eucharist choir, string 

quartetSetting Glastonbury

Anthem Go the distance - Hercules - A Menkin arr J Leavitt

Sunday 2nd July BARBEQUE                                     Pentecost 5
10am Parish Eucharist choir, 

 2 trumpets, 
alto sax, 

double bass, 

Setting Jazz Missa Brevis - W Todd

Anthem Something in the water - C Underwood 

Sunday 9th July Pentecost 6 
10am Parish Eucharist choir, string 

quartetSetting Glastonbury

Anthem Ave Maria - G Caccini arr P Liebergen

Sunday 16th July Pentecost 7
 10am Parish Eucharist choir, oboe, 

string quintet Setting Glastonbury

Anthem Nella fantasia - E Morricone arr A Snyder
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